USBC Senior Queens

Gold Coast Bowling Center
Las Vegas, NV

Tournament Dates: 3/18/2022
thru 3/21/2022

Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

QUALIFYING

STANDING SHEET
AFTER 5 GAMES

Hometown

Total Pinfall

Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Average

Round 3 Game Scores Blk Tot

+or-

200

» &

SENIOR
QUEENS

Prize

1ss A Sharon Powers (n)
247/ (202 227][269| [204] 1149

2 A Jodi Woessner
223] 170 232 [238|[225| 1088

3 A Michelle Silver (a)
234 192 210 (225 [202] 1063

4ss A Shirley Stahl (n)
257|228 (176 [225 (168 1054

5 A Heidi Holloway (a)

212]221][200] [202 [218] 1053

6 A Lauri Cohrs
190 182|[276 194 (205 1047

7 A Linda Walbaum
206|225 (194 [184 (236 1045

8 A JillFriis

237/ 212/[193 190 [202| 1034

9ss A Mandy Wilson
181205 [184][201 [260| 1031

10ss A Karen Barcal
219|211 [169][209 [217] 1025

11ss A Karen Miller

247 215|154 [196 [194 1006

12ss A Char Hammel

253] 216/[161 [170 201 1001

13ss A Terri Ward

245 181|[224 [169|[181) 1000

14 A Wanda Parker
191 [182](220/[195 (210 998

15ss A Lucy Sandelin
209 173)[214 (168 (229 993

ss A Lana Mink

203] 195/[200 [206 [189 993

17ss A Deborah Lee
160|203 [171][224 [232] 990

18 A April Lord-Wittig

161|201 [225 [211/[186] 984

19ss A Beth Owen Cipielewski

148|225 [205 168 [234) 980

~_ss A Barbara Batt (a)
179] 148 203213 (237 980

21ss A Pamela Pancoast
199]181/[202 [176/ (220 978

(n) - Non-Member

Lakewood, CO
Oregon, OH
Los Angeles, CA

Milwaukee, WI

North Las Vegas, NV

1,149
1,088
1,063
1,054

1,053

Colorado Springs, CO 1,047

Brighton, CO
Canada
Dayton, OH
Albuquerque, NM
Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Loveland, CO
Garland, TX
Tampa, FL
Kapolei, HI
Canada
Steilacoom, WA
Bradenton, FL
Jacksonville, FL

Lomita, CA

1,045
1,034
1,031
1,025
1,006
1,001
1,000
998
993
993
990
984
980
980

978

229.80

217.60

212.60

210.80

210.60

209.40

209.00

206.80

206.20

205.00

201.20

200.20

200.00

199.60

198.60

198.60

198.00

196.80

196.00

196.00

195.60

+149

+88

+63

+54

+53

+47

+45

+34

+31

+25

+6

+1

Even

-10

-16

-20

-20

-22
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Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown

Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot

Total Pinfall Average

+or -
200

Round 3 Game Scores Blk Tot

Prize

A Debbie Ayers
101/ (237|[167 (190 [193] 978

23ss A Lauraine Fast
203] 145][223 [182 217 970

La Mesa, CA

Canada

A Bianca Voelkl-Brandt (a) Germany

179] 171][227 [190 203 970

25ss A Lori Yamasaki (n)
156 211)[194][170 [232 963

26ss A Devera Buckley
170 (201 [164 [202 [224] 961

27 A Tish Johnson
211] 188 189178 (188 954

28 A Karen Medalen
171] 182|[186 [215 [197 951

29ss A Diane Marget
102] /202 [221][142 192 949

30 A Donna Smith
166 (176] (236195 [169 942

31ss A Joan Simi-Dalton

144]107|[191 [221 [181] 934
32 A Stacey Gomen

188| 176|165 225 [173) 927

Cut Line Cash Line
33 A Sherry Robinson
o7 108 202 (199 144 024

A Penny Fentiman
149] 160|196 [229 [190] 924

35 A Ann Coleman (a)

107 203 [202 [155 [165] 922

36ss A Judith Leroux

203| 193 [161 |193][171] 921

37 A Della Kallenback
216 196|[172([149 (177 910

38 A Tracy Calfee
169 [194|[202][160 [182] 907

A Meiling Billingsley

168| 164|[189 [193 (193  gQ7

40 A LoriSchultz
190/ 238|155 [177 (142 902

ss A Paula Vidad
191 (213 (163 (167 [168| 902

42 A Suzette Draper

222| 181][144 [162 [189] gog

43ss A Yolanda Payton

149//189 (210 [170 [179 897

44 A Carmen Aguilar
184)(195 (155 [175 (185 895

(n) - Non-Member

Torrance, CA

St Louis, MO
Colorado Springs,
Monterey, CA
Champlin, MN
Middleburg, FL
Lubbock, TX

Portland, OR

Wasilla, AK
Sweet Home, OR
Fairborn, OH
Meraux, LA
Fairfield, CA
Flat Rock, NC
Lee's Summit, MO
Hutto, TX

Sun City, CA
Dumont, NJ

The Colony, TX

St. Petersburg, FL

978 195.60

970 194.00

970 194.00

963 192.60

961 192.20

CO 954 190.80

951 190.20
949 189.80
942 188.40
934 186.80

927 185.40

924 184.80

924 184.80
922 184.40
921 184.20
910 182.00
907 181.40
907 181.40
902 180.40
902 180.40
898 179.60
897 179.40

895 179.00

-22

-37

-39

-46

49

-51

-58

-66

-73

-76

-76

-78

-79

-90

-93

-93

-98

-98

-102

-103

-105
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Hometown

+or -

Pos  Sg Bowlers Total Pinfall Average 2qg Prize
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot Round 3 Game Scores Blk Tot

45ss A Shandy Simchen Tacoma, WA 893 178.60 -107
215] 1173 144 /[186 (175 893
46 A Christina Niles Florence, AZ 892 178.40 -108
170] 171][194 [195 [162 892
47ss A Georgette Hill-Coad Teterboro, NJ 889 177.80 -111
171] 182][159 [202 |175 889
48ss A Geri Hoefs Mobile, AL 885 177.00 -115
162) 162187 |[159 (215 885
49ss A Lisa Wasson Murphy, TX 880 176.00 -120
222|[157|[157 [188/[156| 880
50 A Tracey Magnuson Lakeville, MN 879 175.80 -121
149] (135 [204/[202 [189] 879
51 A Ann Sperling Byram Twp, NJ 877 175.40 -123
157|169 [177 [186 [188] 877
52ss A Annabelle Rivera Fort Lee, NJ 875 175.00 -125
157 155 [171 [210 [182] 875
53 A Laurie Lanfier Muscatine, IA 874 174.80 -126
180 [199|[141][185 [169 874

ss A Jacqueline Smith Avondale, AZ 874 174.80 -126
180 188/[155 (157 (194 874
55 A Wanda Elias Colorado Springs, CO 871 174.20 -129
158| 143|[191 [191 |188 871
56ss A Angie Brown England 864 172.80 -136
215/ (172 [150 [179 148 864
57ss A Pam Lawrence Hutto, TX 863 172.60 -137
170|174 [171 [180 [168] 863
58ss A Kathy Allen Henderson, NV 860 172.00 -140
171] 150/ [221 [146 [172] 860
59ss A Lynn Minning Austin, TX 858 171.60 -142
145] 176 166|[222 (149 g58
60 A Lynne Walker United Kingdom 857 171.40 -143
212] 175][187 [136 |147  g57
61 A Kelly Kruschel Canada 851 170.20 -149
168| 155|159 (159 [210 8571
62 A Tracy Adams Wasilla, AK 848 169.60 -152
149 184)[186 (148 |181 848
63 A LaTonya Walker Stockbridge, GA 837 167.40 -163
192] 158][162 [159 [166 837
64 A Michele Carter National City, CA 832 166.40 -168
169 146|[138 [157 [222 832
65ss A Marion Marko Canada 830 166.00 -170
167 176/[192][152 [143 830
66ss A Jacqueline Delawski Williston Park, NY 829 165.80 -171
108/176/[149 [183 (213 829
67 A Lisa Goodson Ardmore, OK 825 165.00 -175
[149] [168][148][159][201 825
68 A Melanie McAllister Colorado Springs, CO 824 164.80 -176
183] 134 [140 [201 [166] 824
(n) - Non-Member CHHRHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH Page 3 of 4



+or -

Pos  Sg Bowlers Hometown Total Pinfall Average 2qg Prize
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot Round 2 Game Scores Blk Tot Round 3 Game Scores Blk Tot
69 A Patricia Sikes Wasilla, AK 815 163.00 -185
138 183/[206|[157 [131) 815
70 A Barbara Wilson Phoenix, AZ 802 160.40 -198
165| 154|137 [174|[172] 802
71 A Jennifer McLean (n) Seattle, WA 800 160.00 -200
138] 183/[162 [170 147 8OO
72 A Jessica Diso Lake Forest, CA 793 158.60 -207
133 181136 [172 171 793
A Debra Cramer (n) Colorado Springs, CO 793 158.60 -207
186][120/[162 [167 (158 793
74ss A Elizabeth Wong Canada 773 154.60 -227
161] 185 [142][155 (130 773
75ss A Lillie Murphy Sacramento, CA 694 138.80 -306
121 117)[132][161 (163 694
76ss A Karen Murphy Sacramento, CA 674 134.80 -326

136] 158|130 [127 114 674

(n) - Non-Member SHHHHBHHH A . Page 4 of 4



